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1A 1 0 1 5 3 0 4 24 0 31 0 0 12

2 0 0 0 2 2 0 3 16 0 14 0 0 16

2A 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 0

2B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 8 0 0 7

3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 22 0 0 6

3A 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 16 0 19 0 0 8

4 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 13 1 26 0 0 6

4A 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9 0 10 0 0 0

4B 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 10 0 0 3

Totals 2 3 3 12 9 5 10 127 2 158 0 0 67

President - Democratic Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
Page 1 of 67

Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1A 3 0 0 2 86 15 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 6 1 1 3 64 4 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 1 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 3 2 0 0 32 0 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 2 0 0 3 56 4 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 2 1 0 2 54 6 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 3 0 1 1 56 7 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 0 0 0 2 22 2 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 5 0 0 3 26 1 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 25 4 2 18 447 44 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %
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Official results
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1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1A 4 2 9 0 22 5 22 1 1 1 11 4 82 19

2 0 5 1 4 18 7 9 1 0 0 7 3 55 13

2A 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1

2B 2 1 8 1 3 7 2 1 0 0 4 1 30 2

3 2 1 3 3 10 5 10 2 0 2 5 3 46 14

3A 3 4 4 5 7 3 11 0 1 1 2 3 44 16

4 4 5 1 3 15 4 3 1 0 0 9 6 51 12

4A 0 4 2 1 8 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 20 4

4B 0 3 3 0 4 1 5 1 0 1 4 1 23 4

Totals 20 27 34 17 94 37 78 8 4 6 46 22 393 98
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REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %
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Canvass Results
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REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 29 7 36 12 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 70 11 81 20 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 46 7 53 15 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 4 3 7 1 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 13 17 30 2 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 29 21 50 10 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 30 14 44 16 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 32 19 51 12 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 14 7 21 3 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 17 5 22 5 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 284 111 395 96 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

United States Representative, District No. 27 - Democratic Party

Canvass Results
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Official results
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Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 20 4 10 3 37 11 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 38 7 32 8 85 16 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 29 8 13 6 56 12 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 0 2 3 3 8 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 12 6 7 3 28 4 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 22 9 12 6 49 11 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 17 12 11 4 44 16 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 20 6 17 12 55 8 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 12 5 2 2 21 3 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 12 3 5 2 22 5 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 182 62 112 49 405 86 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Railroad Commissioner - Democratic Party

Canvass Results
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1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 24 12 36 12 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 57 21 78 23 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 46 8 54 14 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 5 1 6 2 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 24 2 26 6 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 38 11 49 11 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 31 9 40 20 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 45 7 52 11 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 15 7 22 2 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 14 6 20 7 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 299 84 383 108 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - Democratic Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
Page 7 of 67

Official results

Registered Voters
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1A 56 20 76 25 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 40 12 52 16 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 5 1 6 2 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 18 6 24 8 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 38 11 49 11 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 26 15 41 19 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 34 17 51 12 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 20 2 22 2 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 14 6 20 7 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 278 98 376 115 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Unexpired Term - Democratic Party

Canvass Results
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1A 50 23 73 28 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 35 18 53 15 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 5 2 7 1 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 14 9 23 9 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 36 12 48 12 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 31 10 41 19 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 39 14 53 10 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 9 11 20 4 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 12 8 20 7 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 259 113 372 119 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - Democratic Party
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1A 30 44 74 27 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 24 28 52 16 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 2 3 5 3 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 9 15 24 8 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 20 28 48 12 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 18 24 42 18 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 21 29 50 13 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 8 13 21 3 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 11 8 19 8 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 151 219 370 121 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - Democratic Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION
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Run Date 03/09/2020
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1 15 4 15 34 14 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 20 10 46 76 25 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 10 5 33 48 20 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 1 0 6 7 1 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 7 4 11 22 10 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 14 6 26 46 14 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 11 5 26 42 18 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 10 10 31 51 12 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 7 4 9 20 4 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 9 0 12 21 6 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 104 48 215 367 124 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - Democratic Party

Canvass Results
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10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 12 22 34 14 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 27 50 77 24 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 16 35 51 17 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 1 5 6 2 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 8 15 23 9 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 12 31 43 17 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 12 29 41 19 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 12 37 49 14 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 5 16 21 3 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 6 13 19 8 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 111 253 364 127 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - Democratic Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020
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1 34 34 14 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 68 68 33 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 48 48 20 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 4 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 18 18 14 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 42 42 18 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 38 38 22 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 46 46 17 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 20 20 4 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 15 15 12 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 333 333 158 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - Democratic Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION
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Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %



Precinct M
ic

ha
el

 A
nt

al
an

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

Re
je

ct
ed

 w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ea
rly

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 34 34 14 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 66 66 35 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 49 49 19 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 4 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 19 19 13 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 41 41 19 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 36 36 24 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 47 47 16 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 17 17 7 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 15 15 12 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 328 328 163 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

State Senator, District 18 - Democratic Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 35 35 13 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 80 80 21 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 53 53 15 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 6 6 2 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 20 20 12 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 43 43 17 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 40 40 20 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 45 45 18 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 18 18 6 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 18 18 9 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 358 358 133 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 4 - Unexpired Term - Democratic Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 32 32 16 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 74 74 27 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 49 49 19 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 5 5 3 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 20 20 12 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 46 46 14 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 39 39 21 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 46 46 17 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 18 18 6 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 17 17 10 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 346 346 145 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 6 - Democratic Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 32 32 16 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 81 81 20 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 49 49 19 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 5 5 3 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 14 14 18 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 40 40 20 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 40 40 20 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 41 41 22 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 17 17 7 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 17 17 10 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 336 336 155 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Sheriff - Democratic Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
Page 17 of 67

Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 41 41 7 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 87 87 14 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 61 61 7 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 8 8 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 24 24 8 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 51 51 9 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 56 56 4 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 54 54 9 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 22 22 2 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 23 23 4 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 427 427 64 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

County Tax Assessor-Collector - Democratic Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 19 25 44 4 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 42 55 97 4 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

Totals 61 80 141 8 0 0 62 22 65 149 1032 14.44 %

County Commissioner, Precinct 1 - Democratic Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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2 52 52 16 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 7 7 1 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 24 24 8 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 51 51 9 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 45 45 15 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

Totals 179 179 49 0 0 127 13 88 228 2774 8.22 %

Constable No. 2 - Democratic Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 73 1 0 1 0 1 0 12 88 12 0 0 37 1

1A 89 4 0 1 1 0 1 12 108 6 0 0 64 2

2 280 3 1 3 1 0 4 12 304 6 0 0 151 8

2A 79 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 82 1 0 0 45 3

2B 60 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 66 4 0 0 46 6

3 221 2 0 2 2 0 0 13 240 12 0 0 90 3

3A 211 3 0 2 1 0 2 15 234 0 0 0 74 9

4 30 2 0 2 3 0 0 3 40 4 0 0 19 4

4A 65 1 0 2 0 0 0 8 76 6 0 0 63 5

4B 51 1 0 1 0 0 1 7 61 4 0 0 56 5

Totals 1159 17 2 16 10 1 10 84 1299 55 0 0 645 46

President - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

President - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
Page 22 of 67

Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 60 9 1 5 3 78 22 0 0 37 1 62 100 457

1A 65 14 4 4 8 95 19 0 0 64 2 48 114 575

2 215 13 6 12 23 269 41 0 0 151 8 151 310 893

2A 64 0 2 3 5 74 9 0 0 45 3 35 83 183

2B 45 6 0 3 3 57 13 0 0 46 6 18 70 289

3 176 16 1 11 11 215 37 0 0 90 3 159 252 710

3A 164 18 1 11 15 209 25 0 0 74 9 151 234 699

4 18 9 0 3 5 35 9 0 0 19 4 21 44 492

4A 47 7 0 4 5 63 19 0 0 63 5 14 82 409

4B 41 7 0 4 3 55 10 0 0 56 5 4 65 174

Totals 895 99 15 60 81 1150 204 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881

United States Senator - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %



Precinct Tu
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1 21.88 %

1A 19.83 %

2 34.71 %

2A 45.36 %

2B 24.22 %

3 35.49 %

3A 33.48 %

4 8.94 %

4A 20.05 %

4B 37.36 %

Totals 27.74 %

United States Senator - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 72 72 28 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 94 94 20 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 266 266 44 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 76 76 7 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 52 52 18 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 210 210 42 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 200 200 34 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 34 34 10 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 66 66 16 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 51 51 14 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1121 1121 233 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

United States Representative, District No. 27 - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results
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1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 56 16 72 28 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 73 22 95 19 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 200 51 251 59 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 60 12 72 11 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 43 11 54 16 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 164 32 196 56 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 171 23 194 40 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 30 2 32 12 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 42 12 54 28 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 41 9 50 15 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 880 190 1070 284 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

Railroad Commissioner - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 62 62 38 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 90 90 24 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 241 241 69 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 68 68 15 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 47 47 23 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 190 190 62 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 184 184 50 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 30 30 14 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 49 49 33 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 44 44 21 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1005 1005 349 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 61 61 39 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 89 89 25 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 240 240 70 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 67 67 16 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 45 45 25 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 184 184 68 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 180 180 54 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 30 30 14 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 52 52 30 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 43 43 22 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 991 991 363 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Unexpired Term - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 57 57 43 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 87 87 27 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 238 238 72 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 68 68 15 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 42 42 28 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 186 186 66 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 181 181 53 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 29 29 15 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 51 51 31 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 47 47 18 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 986 986 368 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 57 57 43 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 85 85 29 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 230 230 80 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 68 68 15 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 45 45 25 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 188 188 64 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 180 180 54 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 30 30 14 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 51 51 31 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 43 43 22 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 977 977 377 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 38 28 66 34 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 56 37 93 21 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 150 98 248 62 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 42 28 70 13 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 34 15 49 21 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 113 72 185 67 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 103 71 174 60 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 18 14 32 12 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 35 17 52 30 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 27 19 46 19 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 616 399 1015 339 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 57 57 43 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 84 84 30 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 232 232 78 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 64 64 19 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 44 44 26 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 186 186 66 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 176 176 58 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 31 31 13 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 53 53 29 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 43 43 22 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 970 970 384 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 58 58 42 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 86 86 28 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 231 231 79 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 64 64 19 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 44 44 26 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 184 184 68 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 175 175 59 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 31 31 13 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 52 52 30 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 42 42 23 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 967 967 387 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 61 61 39 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 85 85 29 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 236 236 74 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 67 67 16 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 48 48 22 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 189 189 63 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 187 187 47 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 30 30 14 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 56 56 26 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 43 43 22 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1002 1002 352 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

State Senator, District 18 - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 25 49 74 26 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 44 50 94 20 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 95 170 265 45 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 20 55 75 8 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 19 37 56 14 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 62 141 203 49 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 54 150 204 30 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 12 22 34 9 1 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 16 54 70 12 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 15 40 55 10 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 362 768 1130 223 1 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

State Representative, District 30 - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 60 60 40 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 85 85 29 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 226 226 84 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 64 64 19 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 41 41 29 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 172 172 80 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 160 160 74 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 34 34 10 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 55 55 27 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 44 44 21 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 941 941 413 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 4 - Unexpired Term - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
Page 36 of 67

Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 57 57 43 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 84 84 30 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 223 223 87 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 62 62 21 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 41 41 29 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 176 176 76 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 158 158 76 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 33 33 11 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 50 50 32 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 42 42 23 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 926 926 428 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 6 - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 62 62 38 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 85 85 29 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 236 236 74 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 66 66 17 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 43 43 27 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 188 188 64 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 182 182 52 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 34 34 10 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 54 54 28 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 42 42 23 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 992 992 362 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

District Judge, 24th Judicial District - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
Page 38 of 67

Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 64 64 36 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 85 85 29 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 238 238 72 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 66 66 17 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 44 44 26 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 192 192 60 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 181 181 53 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 33 33 11 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 54 54 28 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 45 45 20 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1002 1002 352 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

District Judge, 135th Judicial District - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 68 68 32 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 86 86 28 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 239 239 71 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 64 64 19 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 42 42 28 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 184 184 68 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 183 183 51 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 33 33 11 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 55 55 27 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 43 43 22 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 997 997 357 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

District Attorney, 24th Judicial District - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 77 77 23 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 95 95 19 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 253 253 57 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 70 70 13 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 46 46 24 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 190 190 62 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 193 193 41 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 33 33 11 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 60 60 22 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 46 46 19 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1063 1063 291 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

County Attorney - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 78 20 98 2 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 64 48 112 2 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 148 160 308 2 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 51 30 81 2 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 33 34 67 3 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 193 54 247 5 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 182 48 230 4 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 32 12 44 0 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 40 39 79 3 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 46 14 60 5 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 867 459 1326 28 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %

Sheriff - Republican Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 4:49 PM

Run Date 03/09/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2020
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Official results

Registered Voters

1845 of 4881 = 37.80 %

Precincts Reporting
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1 10 37 45 92 8 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 9 75 23 107 7 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

Totals 19 112 68 199 15 0 0 101 3 110 214 1032 20.74 %
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3 154 94 248 4 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 115 117 232 2 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

Totals 269 211 480 6 0 0 164 12 310 486 1409 34.49 %
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1 67 27 94 6 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 78 31 109 5 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

4 31 11 42 2 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 14 59 73 9 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 3 59 62 3 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 193 187 380 25 0 0 239 17 149 405 2107 19.22 %
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1 73 73 27 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 94 94 20 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 252 252 58 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 69 69 14 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 43 43 27 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 215 215 37 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 204 204 30 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 33 33 11 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 48 48 34 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 48 48 17 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1079 1079 275 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %
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1 42 0 42 6 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 87 2 89 12 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 60 2 62 6 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 29 2 31 1 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 57 3 60 0 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 55 3 58 2 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 57 1 58 5 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 21 1 22 2 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 25 1 26 1 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 441 15 456 35 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %
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1 38 4 42 6 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 87 1 88 13 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 56 4 60 8 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 28 3 31 1 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 51 4 55 5 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 50 7 57 3 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 53 1 54 9 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 22 1 23 1 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 24 1 25 2 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 417 26 443 48 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %
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1 40 2 42 6 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 82 2 84 17 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 57 2 59 9 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 29 1 30 2 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 59 0 59 1 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 52 4 56 4 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 56 0 56 7 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 21 2 23 1 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 24 1 25 2 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 428 14 442 49 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %
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1 42 1 43 5 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 87 1 88 13 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 54 3 57 11 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 7 1 8 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 27 3 30 2 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 51 5 56 4 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 52 5 57 3 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 55 0 55 8 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 20 2 22 2 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 22 3 25 2 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 417 24 441 50 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %
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1 42 1 43 5 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 85 1 86 15 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 55 3 58 10 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 28 1 29 3 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 56 2 58 2 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 53 3 56 4 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 55 0 55 8 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 21 1 22 2 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 25 1 26 1 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 428 13 441 50 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %
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1 41 1 42 6 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 87 1 88 13 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 55 3 58 10 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 28 1 29 3 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 56 1 57 3 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 52 1 53 7 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 55 0 55 8 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 23 1 24 0 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 25 1 26 1 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 430 10 440 51 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %
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1 41 2 43 5 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 83 3 86 15 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 55 3 58 10 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 7 0 7 1 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 26 4 30 2 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 55 3 58 2 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 49 4 53 7 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 54 1 55 8 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 22 1 23 1 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 24 1 25 2 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 416 22 438 53 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Proposition #7 - Democratic Party
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1 41 2 43 5 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 85 2 87 14 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 54 2 56 12 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 7 1 8 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 28 0 28 4 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 55 0 55 5 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 49 4 53 7 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 55 1 56 7 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 20 1 21 3 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 22 2 24 3 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 416 15 431 60 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %

Proposition #8 - Democratic Party
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1 39 1 40 8 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 81 2 83 18 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 54 1 55 13 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 7 0 7 1 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 28 0 28 4 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 54 2 56 4 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 50 1 51 9 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 53 1 54 9 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 23 1 24 0 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 22 1 23 4 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 411 10 421 70 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %
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1 42 1 43 5 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 80 5 85 16 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 53 3 56 12 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 7 1 8 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 26 2 28 4 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 51 3 54 6 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 46 5 51 9 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 53 2 55 8 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 22 1 23 1 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 21 2 23 4 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 401 25 426 65 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %
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1 38 3 41 7 0 0 19 12 17 48 457 10.50 %

1A 81 2 83 18 0 0 43 10 48 101 575 17.57 %

2 51 4 55 13 0 0 38 6 24 68 893 7.61 %

2A 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 183 4.37 %

2B 26 2 28 4 0 0 24 0 8 32 289 11.07 %

3 49 2 51 9 0 0 31 6 23 60 710 8.45 %

3A 46 5 51 9 0 0 30 1 29 60 699 8.58 %

4 54 1 55 8 0 0 30 15 18 63 492 12.80 %

4A 19 3 22 2 0 0 21 0 3 24 409 5.87 %

4B 22 1 23 4 0 0 13 11 3 27 174 15.52 %

Totals 394 23 417 74 0 0 253 61 177 491 4881 10.06 %
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1 73 15 88 12 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 81 28 109 5 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 258 44 302 8 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 70 13 83 0 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 53 13 66 4 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 193 50 243 9 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 194 32 226 8 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 35 6 41 3 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 64 13 77 5 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 54 5 59 6 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1075 219 1294 60 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %
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1 67 18 85 15 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 74 32 106 8 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 246 52 298 12 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 72 9 81 2 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 54 12 66 4 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 182 53 235 17 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 183 42 225 9 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 32 8 40 4 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 56 18 74 8 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 52 8 60 5 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1018 252 1270 84 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %
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1 76 4 80 20 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 94 11 105 9 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 265 24 289 21 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 76 4 80 3 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 57 6 63 7 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 208 18 226 26 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 207 17 224 10 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 38 3 41 3 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 60 5 65 17 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 53 4 57 8 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1134 96 1230 124 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %
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1 64 16 80 20 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 96 8 104 10 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 259 25 284 26 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 77 5 82 1 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 53 10 63 7 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 200 29 229 23 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 202 20 222 11 1 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 30 9 39 5 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 55 16 71 11 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 49 8 57 8 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1085 146 1231 122 1 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %
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1 67 14 81 19 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 96 8 104 10 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 254 32 286 24 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 78 3 81 2 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 57 8 65 5 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 199 31 230 22 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 204 17 221 13 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 34 5 39 5 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 61 6 67 15 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 47 6 53 12 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1097 130 1227 127 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %
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1 74 4 78 22 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 94 7 101 13 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 258 22 280 30 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 76 6 82 1 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 58 7 65 5 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 200 20 220 32 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 206 13 219 15 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 38 1 39 5 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 66 5 71 11 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 49 5 54 11 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1119 90 1209 145 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %
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1 79 1 80 20 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 100 1 101 13 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 286 4 290 20 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 80 1 81 2 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 61 5 66 4 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 219 8 227 25 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 219 3 222 12 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 38 1 39 5 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 64 0 64 18 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 58 1 59 6 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1204 25 1229 125 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %
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1 77 2 79 21 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 102 2 104 10 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 282 3 285 25 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 81 1 82 1 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 63 2 65 5 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 225 2 227 25 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 216 8 224 10 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 39 1 40 4 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 67 4 71 11 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 53 2 55 10 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1205 27 1232 122 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %
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1 76 4 80 20 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 99 5 104 10 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 268 18 286 24 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 76 5 81 2 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 60 4 64 6 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 214 15 229 23 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 209 9 218 15 1 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 38 3 41 3 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 61 5 66 16 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 53 0 53 12 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1154 68 1222 131 1 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %
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1 69 10 79 21 0 0 37 1 62 100 457 21.88 %

1A 99 5 104 10 0 0 64 2 48 114 575 19.83 %

2 253 31 284 26 0 0 151 8 151 310 893 34.71 %

2A 76 4 80 3 0 0 45 3 35 83 183 45.36 %

2B 53 10 63 7 0 0 46 6 18 70 289 24.22 %

3 210 19 229 23 0 0 90 3 159 252 710 35.49 %

3A 201 17 218 16 0 0 74 9 151 234 699 33.48 %

4 36 4 40 4 0 0 19 4 21 44 492 8.94 %

4A 58 9 67 15 0 0 63 5 14 82 409 20.05 %

4B 43 11 54 11 0 0 56 5 4 65 174 37.36 %

Totals 1098 120 1218 136 0 0 645 46 663 1354 4881 27.74 %
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